 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// MODEL 1201 & 1201F ACCELEROMETERS 04/2021 Page 1
te.com
MODEL 1201 & 1201F CRASH
TEST ACCELEROMETER
Specifications
 DC Response Crash Test Accelerometer
 Next Generation Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
 ±50g to ±2000g Ranges

MODEL 1201 & 1201F CRASH TEST ACCELEROMETER
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// MODEL 1201 & 1201F ACCELEROMETERS 04/2021 Page 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
1201 (adhesive mount)
1201F (screw mount) GGGG ZZZ XXX
Range
0050 = 50g
0100 = 100g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
1000 = 1000g
2000 = 2000g
Cable length
240 = 240 inches, 20 feet
360 = 360 inches, 30 feet
276 = 276 inches, 7 meters
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
001 = 5Vdc
002 = 2Vdc
Example; 1201-1000-360
 Model 1201 (adhesive mount), 1000g range, 360inch (30ft) cable length
Example; 1201F-0500-276-001
 Model 1201F (screw mount), 500g range, 276inch (7m) cable length, 5V excitation at calibration test
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 800-522-6752
MEAS France SAS
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: +31 73 624 6999
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 0400-820-6015
te.com
TE Connectivity, TE, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However,
TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall
only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental,
indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation
to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2019 TE Connectivity Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Version # 10/2020
CLICK HERE ›
CONNECT WITH A SPECIALIST